

	<b>IFB-MOWING SERVICE</b>	<b>LIGHTFOOT</b>	<b>FREYS</b>	<b>3rd</b>	<b>TEXAS</b>	<b>THE FRANKS</b>	
	<b>IFB-23002</b>	<b>ENTERPRISES</b>	<b>LANDSCAPE</b>	<b>COAST</b>	<b>GROUNDMAN</b>	<b>FARM</b>	
		<b>INC</b>	<b>LLC</b>		<b>LLC</b>	<b>LLC</b>	
1	Orange County Courthouse 801 Division Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: Twice (2) weekly	\$ 160.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 130.00 \$110.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 315.00	
2	Orange County Administration Building 123 S. Sixth Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 41.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 190.00	
3	Adult Probation Building 104 Border, Street Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 62.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 175.00	
4	Lot, vacant 902 Division Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 145.00	
5	Juvenile Probation Building 213 Market Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 190.00	
6	Maintenance Shop 710 Polk, Street Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 63.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 145.00	
7	Records Vault Building 614 Polk Street Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 46.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	
8	Purchasing/Evidence Building 714 Polk Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 52.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	
9	UTMB Orange Building 2014 N.10 <sup>th</sup> Street, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 124.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 385.00	
10	Road & Bridge/Commissioner PCT# 1 Building 10375 Hwy 87 North, Orange, Texas, 77632 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 179.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 310.00	

11	Sheriff's/Commissioner PCT# 2/Mauriceville Building 11867 Hwy 62 North, Mauriceville, Texas 77632 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 98.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	
12	Justice of the Peace, PCT# 2, Building 3500 Edgar Brown Drive, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 57.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	
13	Records Building 2500 South Hwy 87, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 57.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	
14	Justice of the Peace, PCT# 3, Building 2524 South Hwy 87 Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 47.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 190.00	
15	Constable, PCT# 3, Building 2520 South Hwy 87, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 33.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	
16	Orange County Metal Building 2376 West Round Bunch Road, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 35.00	\$ 55.00	\$2,800.00 \$75.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	
17	Orange County Convention and Expo Building 11475 FM 1442, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 252.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 210.00 \$250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 315.00	
18	Veterans Office 10984 FM 1442, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 67.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 155.00	
19	Transportation Office 10928 FM 1442, Orange, Texas, 77630 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 108.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 230.00	
20	Vidor Sub-Courthouse 190 Camp Street, Vidor, Texas, 77662 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 54.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 145.00	
21	Vidor Tax Office 155 Wilson Street Vidor, Texas, 77662 Frequency: One (1) per week	\$ 59.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 150.00	







